SIGNS IN THE BUS WINDOW SHOWING TECH CAMPUS FOR EACH BUS

6:55 AM
6:55 AM
6:55 AM
6:55 AM
6:55 AM

10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM

11:20-25 AM
11:20-25 AM
11:20-25 AM
11:20-25 AM
11:20-25 AM
11:20-25 AM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

3:20 PM

SY 23-24 TULSA TECH SCHEDULE

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

TTC-BA

TTC - Lemley

TTC - Owasso

TTC -Peoria

TTC - Riverside
TTC - Sand Springs

High School/Alt Ed
High School/Alt Ed
High School/Alt Ed
High School/Alt Ed
High School/Alt Ed
High School/Alt Ed

TTC-BA
TTC-Lemley
TTC-Owasso
TTC-Peoria
TTC-Riverside
TTC-Sand Springs

TTC - Lemley

TTC-BA
TTC-Lemley
TTC-Owasso
TTC-Peoria
TTC-Riverside
TTC-Sand Springs

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

TTC - BA

TTC - Lemley

TTC - Owasso

TTC -Peoria

TTC - Riverside
TTC - Sand Springs

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

Mark Osko
Dave Werner
Holtz Chris

BA Driver
Wayne Browder
BA Driver

Andy Ward

Farrell Marshall
Sharon Chamberlain
James Dean

Mark Osko

Jessica Bates

James Dean

Sharon Chamberlain
Farrell Marshall
Andy Ward

Mark Osko

Dave Werner

Mark Riley
Dave Werner
Tulsa/BA
Bixby Driver
Brian Beddow
BA Driver

Kathy Klotz

40
33
1713

37

04
41
01
47
40
39

47
01
41
04
40
33

02

33

22

14

Morning classes start at 8:00, finish at 10:50. Afternoon classes start at 12:00 and finish at 2:50.
Buses will Leave at 6:55 AM every morning
If there is a problem you need to let Frank or Susan know so it can be fixed.



	SY 23-24 TULSA TECH SCHEDULE 



