## SY 23-24 TULSA TECH SCHEDULE

## SIGNS IN THE BUS WINDOW SHOWING TECH CAMPUS FOR EACH BUS

6:55 AM	High School	TTC-BA	Mark Osko	40
6:55 AM	High School	TTC-Lemley	Dave Werner	33
6:55 AM	High School	TTC-Owasso	Holtz Chris	1713
6:55 AM	High School	TTC-Peoria	BA Driver	
6:55 AM	High School	TTC-Riverside	Wayne Browder	37
	High School	TTC-Sand Springs	BA Driver	
10:45 AM	TTC-BA	High School	Andy Ward	04
10:45 AM	TTC - Lemley	High School	Farrell Marshall	41
10:45 AM	TTC - Owasso	High School	Sharon Chamberlain	01
10:45 AM	TTC -Peoria	High School	James Dean	47
10:45 AM	TTC - Riverside	High School	Mark Osko	40
10:45 AM	TTC - Sand Springs	High School	Jessica Bates	39
11:20-25 AM	High School/Alt Ed	TTC - BA	James Dean	47
11:20-25 AM	High School/Alt Ed	TTC - Lemley	Sharon Chamberlain	01
11:20-25 AM	High School/Alt Ed	TTC - Owasso	Farrell Marshall	41
11:20-25 AM	High School/Alt Ed	TTC -Peoria	Andy Ward	04
11:20-25 AM	High School/Alt Ed	TTC - Riverside	Mark Osko	40
11:20-25 AM	High School/Alt Ed	TTC - Sand Springs	Dave Werner	33
2:45 PM	TTC-BA	High School	Mark Riley	02
2:45 PM	TTC-Lemley	High School	Dave Werner	33
2:45 PM	TTC-Owasso	High School	Tulsa/BA	
2:45 PM	TTC-Peoria	High School	Bixby Driver	
2:45 PM	TTC-Riverside	High School	Brian Beddow	22
2:45 PM	TTC-Sand Springs	High School	BA Driver	
3:20 PM	TTC - Lemley	High School	Kathy Klotz	14

Morning classes start at 8:00, finish at 10:50. Afternoon classes start at 12:00 and finish at 2:50.

Buses will Leave at 6:55 AM every morning

If there is a problem you need to let Frank or Susan know so it can be fixed.